
Monday, January 12, 2026

Friday, February 6, 2026

Thursday, February 12, 2026

Tuesday,February 17, 2026

Saturday, February 28, 2026

Tuesday, March 3, 2026

Friday, March 6, 2026

Friday, March 13, 2026

Monday, June 8, 2026

Monday, July 6, 2026

         2026 ELECTION SCHEDULE

March Primary Election

Provisional and Absentee Cure Deadline 12:00 Noon

Canvass Meeting for the March Primary Election

Soil and Water Filing

Filing Opens at 12:00 Noon

Filing Closes at 5:00 PM

Absentee by Mail Begins

Voter Registration Closes for March Election - 5:00 PM

Early Voting Begins

Civilian Absentee by Mail Ends 5:00 PM

Early Voting Ends 3:00 PM

This information is subject to change due to legislative changes and court orders.

   Primary Election                                                                                        

March 3, 2026
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